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Price
17.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.11% (0.19)

CA0089118776
AC

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Transport

Stock

4,184 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.32 CAD (1,000)
17.35 CAD (1,000)
17.15 CAD

17.38 CAD

17.14 CAD

17.16 CAD
17.309377 CAD
1,713,418
29,658,198.83
5,449
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0089118776&ID_NOTATION=96768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1cd4b7b20c0f712d910de8253fdd27b9e85f4c743c6fcf68bc0ce4c4a40f62c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dc1de55f638d0f46&time=1721047790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10860c84442d5ea69d49acb3cb11d6cf013eb46801e75344720cadaef7c4ada9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2efc4a2974cabca84&time=1721047790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a47719b2310ff855cad846337114efb0e9e00158f73cf588a983f4de51398dce&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8848f145456ae9db1&time=1721047790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bedac81d1e6c22631f7490bdf301e809a9795bf1794e0ef2af04bb63af09fcd2&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86d01b3785818c7af&time=1721047790&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad23dcda6286a975474bdb7ed08e88b585d1296d96289db926292caf5659633&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a4dd6a31158851f8&time=1721047790&tool=RSC

AIR CANADA INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
17.35 CAD

Difference

(] 1.11% (0.19)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0089118776

AC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

4,184 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.32 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 17.35 CAD (1,000)
Open 17.15 CAD
High 17.38 CAD
Low 17.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.16 CAD
VWAP 17.309377 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,713,418
Trading volume 29,658,198.83
Number of trades 5,449
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.57% -30.12% -32.07%
Perf (abs.) -1.22 -7.48 -8.19
Beta 0.71 0.87 1.36
Volatility 2711 27.28 35.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.28 CAD (1,618,446
17.49 CAD (1,542,818
18.44 CAD (2,081,935
19.14 CAD (2,109,491
20.47 CAD (2024/05/01
16.62 CAD (2024/06/26
26.04 CAD (2023/07/20
16.04 CAD (2023/10/25

—_ O O = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 11.665 EUR 0.00 1

12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 17.35 CAD 29.66 5,449
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 11.595 EUR 0.00 11

12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 11.705 EUR 0.00 2

12
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:47 18.2567 CAD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34925712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80222374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190507

AIR CANADA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:05 11.505 EUR

18:36 12.70 USD

08:11 11.505 EUR

08:08 11.515 EUR

0.00

4.44

0.00

0.00

50
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322190507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17649379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17649379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201086

AIR CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AIR CANADA (3l -

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

AIR CANADA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Michael
Rousseau
Amos Kazzaz
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
Carolyn M.

Hadrovic

Craig Landry
Lucie Guillemette
Mark Galardo
Mark Nasr

Murray Strom

Richard Steer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Vagn Ove
Sgrensen

Amee Chande
Annette
Verschuren
Christie Clark
Claudette
Mcgowan
Gary Doer
Jean Huot
Kathleen Taylor
Madeleine
Paquin
Michael Green

Michael Wilson

Robert Fyfe

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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